Praktische Priifungen 2024 2. Halbjahr

Monat:Juli

Datum

Uhrzeit

05.07.2024

8-17Uhr

12.07.2024

8-17Uhr

19.07.2024

8-17Uhr

Monat: August

Datum

Uhrzeit

09.08.2024

8-17Uhr

16.08.2024

8-17Uhr

23.08.2024

8-17Uhr

Monat: September

Datum

Uhrzeit

06.09.2024

8-17Uhr

13.09.2024

8-17Uhr

27.09.2024

8-17Uhr

Monat: Oktober

Datum

Uhrzeit

04.10.2024

8-17Uhr

11.10.2024

8-17Uhr

18.10.2024

8-17Uhr

25.10.2024

8-17Uhr

Monat: November

Datum

Uhrzeit

08.11.2024

8-17Uhr

22.11.2024

8-17Uhr

29.11.2024

8-17Uhr

Monat: Dezember

Datum

Uhrzeit

06.12.2024

8-17Uhr

13.12.2024

8-17Uhr

20.12.2024

8-17Uhr

Monat: Janner

10.01.2025

8-17Uhr

amtlichen Lichtbildausweis nicht vergessen !!!




